Switch

|

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-0O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

TENDA S110PC 10 PORT 10/100 Mbps POE+ SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 126W

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE
96W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210MP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 360W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1210GP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1311MP 8 PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Tenda

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

TpLink

Dahua

TpLink

TpLink

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,25 USD

20,52 USD

25,30 USD

29,15 USD

40,70 USD

58,61 USD

72,49 USD

266,18

usb

51,15 USD

71,50 USD

92,80 USD



